Additions and Corrections

2004, Volume 67

Daniel Torres-Mendoza, Luis David Ureña González,

Eduardo Ortega-Barría, Phyllis D. Coley, Thomas A. Kur-

sar, Todd L. Capson, Kerry McPhail, and Luis Cubilla-

Farzana Shaheen,* Muhammad Zeeshan, Manzoor Ahmad, Shazia Anjum, Shamsher Ali, Hoong-Kun Fun, Muhammad Iqbal Choudhary, and Atta-ur-Rahman: Norditerpenoid Alkaloids from *Delphinium nordhagenii*.

2006, Volume 69

Rios*: Novel Cassane and Cleistanthane Diterpenes from *Myrospermum frutescens*: Absolute Stereochemistry of the Cassane Diterpene Series.

Page 1712 second column and third paragraph in line 10: In

Pages 823–825: The name of the author Hoong-Kun Fun was misspelled and is presented correctly here. The intensity data of compound 1 were collected on a Bruker Smart APEX II, CCD 4-K area detector diffractometer, while intensity data of compound 2 were collected on a Bruker Smart APEX I, CCD 4-K area detector diffractometer. The figures of compounds 1 and 2 were plotted with the aid of ORTEP. Reference 14 should be considered deleted.

Page 1712, second column and third paragraph in line 10: In place of S configuration at C-6 it should be corrected as R configuration at C-6. The author apologizes for any inconvenience caused by these errors.

NP068038Y

NP068028X

10.1021/np068038y Published on Web 07/27/2006

10.1021/np068028x Published on Web 07/25/2006